Eligible Morgans for 2024 UPHA Classics

Horse
Bring It
CRMF Hypnotize

Dream MTN Lasso The Moon

Dressed in Kryptonite
Dutch-Mor Highlander
Fairwind Palindrome

| Loved Her First

King's Miss Sundancer

KM Crying Freedom
Ledgefields Juliet
Ledyard Unity

Ledyard Unique Love
LMN Will Be Superior
LPS Daydream Believer
Merriehill To The Nines
MJS Sweet Appeal
M'Lady Electra

Party Favor

Professor Higgins

TLP Dare To Dream
SKF On The Money
SSLLC Toxic

SVS Pistols and Smoke
VDM Tigress Kelly

VVS Hometown Hero

Trainer
Dwayne Knowles
Shanna Gish
Kelly Glover
Sarah Gove
Bert Earehart
Shanna Gish
Cate Lynch

Sarah Gove

Sarah Gove

Tim Roesink
Dwayne Knowles
Kathleen Peeples
Julianne Rafferty
Kathleen Peeples
Stan Bodnar
Jessica Cavanaugh
Kelly Kraegel
Travis Neidlinger
Dwayne Knowles
Bert Earehart
Amanda Du Pont
Kathleen Peeples
Maison Richey
Dwayne Knowles
David Rand

Trainer #
1033
283
13070
1086
1096
283
8008

1086

1086
806
1033
1156
7120
1156
711
11649
1046
2452
1033
1096
557
1156
NONMEMBER
1033
705

Owner
Michelle Quinlisk
Julie Christopher
Kelly Glover
Jenna Day
Edgewater Beach Farm
Julie Christopher
Cate Lynch

Great Island Morgan Horses, LLC.;

Ellie Rewucki
Gabrielle Mahoney
Dan Martin

Holly Johnson
Colleen Baptist
MontJoy Rugeler
Abigail Edwards
Sherry Bartolucci
Julia Hoag
Margaret Foley
Natalia BarNoy
Leslie Hurst

Bert Earehart
Lauren Johnson
Kevin Schengrund
Kelly Wendell

CAL Il Horses, LLC.
Courtney Carrara

6/26/2024

Owner #
9077
90550
13070
13007
13030
90550
8008

13008

12996
5399
1696

11656

13127

NONMEMBER

90327

NONMEMBER

13090

12982
2432
1096

13034
6384

11556
5763

11571
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